www.anfieldsensors.com www.anfieldsensors.comJUN 2024
F.lli Giacomello s.n.c. 43
FLANGE 3
HOLES
RL / G2 - 1"1/4 NPT
3
A
.

C
H
Ordering Information
1 - Rod Type:
BLANK - Stainless Steel Standard Rod
R - Reinforced Rod (Brass material)
2 - Thread Options:
F3 - 3 Hole Flange
T3 - 1-1/4 NPT
3 - Circuit:
S2 - S2 - SPDT (Single Pole Double Throw)
4 - Lower Control Rod Length:
A500 - Standard rod length 20” (500 mm)
A1000 - Standard rod length 39” (1000 mm)
5 - Upper Control Rod Length:
B400 - Standard rod length 16” (400 mm)
B900 - Standard rod length 35” (900 mm)
- Minimum distance between the two points to be controlled is 3.54” (90mm)
-Rods can be cut to specific length. Please see pg 54 for cutting chart
Example
1 2 3 4 5
LF2 - R - F3 - S2-S2 - A500 - B400
53